Preisdanderung Destillerie Dr. Rauch 01.01.2022

Art. Nr.

810647
15651
812036
806002
806007
806006
806604
806610
1740
3873
3803
3875
812502
812702
812791
812703
812892
21483

Bezeichnung

Graf's Frankische Pflaume
Absinth 77,7%

Absinth 77,7%

Rauch Korn 32%

Rauch Korn 32%

Rauch Korn 38%

Williams Christbirne
Himbeergeist
Himbeergeist
Marillenbrand

Obstler

Obstler

Herzfeger

Herzfeger

Herzfeger

Herzfeger

Herzfeger

Rauch Krauter Eigenetikett

Gebinde

25x0,04l1
25x0,02I
0,50l
25x0,041
1,00l
0,70l
0,70l
25x0,041
0,70l
0,70l
25x0,02I
0,70l
25x0,02I
25x0,041
12x0,10I
0,35l
0,70l
25x0,02I

Preiserhohung
Je Gebinde

0,83 €
1,01€
0,96 €
0,38 €
0,26 €
0,22 €
0,68 €
0,90 €
0,55 €
0,68 €
0,57 €
0,44 €
0,73 €
1,03€
1,15 €
0,31€
0,59 €
0,86 €



